
International Representatives

International agents

KI Education Service Company
E: 	 snow.chen@kiedu.com.au 
W:	 www.kiedu.com.au 
Principal agent: Snow Chen

Linkhub Group
E:	 marketing@linkhub.com.au 
W:	 linkhub.com.au 
Principal agent: Cathy Zhou

1st Education Australia
E:	 info@1stedu.com.au 
W:	 1stedu.com.au 
Principal agent: Sean Sun

Xiao Lawyers Service Company
E:	 jxiao@xiaolawyers.com 
Principal: Jia Xiao

Sky Migration SA
Entity name: Universal Freeway Pty Ltd 
E:	 ruanshaoqian@gmail.com 
W:	 skymigration.com 
Principal agent: Zoe Ruan

J & J International Education P/L
E:	 admin@jjintledu.com.au 
W:	 jjintledu.com 
Principal agent: Jane Zhu

ISES – International Student Exchange  
Services Pty Ltd
E: 	 jenny@ises.net.au or ises_sh@isesedu.com 
W: 	isesedu.com 
Principal agent: Jenny Tan

EZ Migration & Education Company
E:	 davidchan@ezmigration.net
W:	 ezmigration.net
Principal agent: David Chan

Hong Kong

iEducation and Training Group
Legal name: iEducation & Training Group 
E:	 info@ietgroup.com.hk 
W:	 ietgroup.com.hk 
Principal agent: Eliza TSE

AEC Education Consultancy
E:	 emily@aecl.com.hk 
W:	 aecl.com.hk 
Principal agent: Emily Cheung

Hong Kong Overseas Studies Centre
E:	 jimmy@hkosc.com.hk 
W:	 hkosc.com.hk 
Principal: Jimmy Wong

Aston Education
E:	 dleng@aston.edu.hk 
W:	 aston.edu.hk 
Principal: Dahlia Leng

China

Austar Group
E:	 bessieli@austargroup.com 
W:	 austargroup.com 
Principal agent: Bessie Li

Hwait International Group
Legal name: Hwait International Group 
E:	 admin@hwait.com 
W:	 hwait.com 
Principal agent: NI Feng (Nelson)

Oriental Migration Education Centre
E:	 sophieomec@gmail.com 
Principal agent: Sophia Zhang
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